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 4.16 –7.2 kV, 60 Hz/6.0 –6.6 kV,

50 Hz, 11 kV
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±10% -25%
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575 VAC ±10 %, 60 Hz,

UPS ( )
110 –240 VAC ±10 %, 

UPS

0 ±66Hz (±82.5Hz )

  , 0 –2.3 kV,
0 –3.3 kV, 0 – 4.0/4.16kV
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     24

ACS 1000i   24
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ACS 1000i  >96% (

)
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> 0.96

  10 1
10%

 ABB

+ 1°C~40°C ( ) 
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 IP31, IP54
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•

•  (
VSD )

I/O

Profibus, Modbus, 
Allen-Bradley DeviceNet, Ethernet ABB Advant 
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*

**    

***   6.0–6.6 kV/50 Hz

 ACS 1000i
 A1  A2/A3

2005 mm (6 ft 7 in)  )ni 1 tf 7( mm 0512 
2517 mm (8 ft 3 in) )ni 4 tf 8( mm 2652 
2617 mm (8 ft 6 in) / IP42  2662 mm (8 ft 7 in) / IP42

 )ni 8 tf 3( mm 1211 )ni 8 tf 3( mm 1211 

ACS 1000i

** * * ***
kV kW hp kVA A mm kg 

3.3 315 420 ACS 1043-A1-A  0093 0033  07 004 
3.3 355 480 ACS 1043-A1-B  0093 0033  97 054 
3.3 400 540 ACS 1043-A1-C  0093 0033  078 005 

3.3 450 600 ACS 1043-A1-D  0093 0033  69 055 
3.3 500 670 ACS 1043-A1-E  0093 0033  501 006 
3.3 560 750 ACS 1043-A1-F  0034 0033  221 007 

3.3 630 840 ACS 1043-A2-G  0034 0033 131 057 
3.3 710 950 ACS 1043-A2-H  0034 0033 941 058 
3.3 800 1070 ACS 1043-A2-J  0034 0033  661 059 

3.3 900 1210 ACS 1043-A2-K  0034 0033  291 0011 
3.3 1000 1340 ACS 1043-A2-L  0015 0033  012 0021 
3.3 1120 1500 ACS 1043-A3-M  0015 0033  632 0531 

3.3 1250 1680 ACS 1043-A3-N  0015 0033  262 0051 
3.3 1400 1880 ACS 1043-A3-P  0055 0033  792 0071 
3.3 1500 2010 ACS 1043-A3-Q  0055 0033  233 0091 

4.0/4.16 300 400 ACS 1044-A1-A  0004 0033  85 004 
4.0/4.16 340 450 ACS 1044-A1-B  0004 0033  85 004 
4.0/4.16 370 500 ACS 1044-A1-C  0004 0033  56 054 

4.0/4.16 450 600 ACS 1044-A1-D  0004 0033  97 055 
4.0/4.16 520 700 ACS 1044-A1-E  0004 0033  49 056 
4.0/4.16 600 800 ACS 1044-A1-F  0004 0033  801 057 

4.0/4.16 670 900 ACS 1044-A1-G  0004 0033  511 008 
4.0/4.16 750 1000 ACS 1044-A1-H  0004 0033  031 009 
4.0/4.16 930 1250 ACS 1044-A2-J  0094 0033  661 0511 

4.0/4.16 1120 1500 ACS 1044-A2-K  0094 0033  591 0531 
4.0/4.16 1300 1750 ACS 1044-A3-L  0065 0033  422 0551 
4.0/4.16 1490 2000 ACS 1044-A3-M  0065 0033  062 0081 

4.0/4.16 1680 2250 ACS 1044-A3-N  0065 0033  982 0002 
4.0/4.16 2010 2700 ACS 1044-A3-P  0065 0033  743 0332 
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*

**     

***   

)ni 6 tf 6( mm 0202 )ni 6 tf 6( mm 5002
2070 mm (6 ft 8 in) )ni 8 tf 6( mm 0702  
2285 mm (7 ft 6 in)

)tf 3 ( mm 009 )tf 3 ( mm 009

** * * ***
kV kW hp kVA A mm kg 
2.3 300 400 ACS 1012-A1-A  0061 0003  001 004 
2.3 340 450 ACS 1012-A1-B  0061 0003  001 004 
2.3 370 500 ACS 1012-A1-C  0061 0003  311 054 

2.3 450 600 ACS 1012-A1-D  0061 0003  831 055 
2.3 520 700 ACS 1012-A1-E  0061 0003  361 056 
2.3 600 800 ACS 1012-A1-F  0061 0003  881 057 

2.3 670 900 ACS 1012-A1-G  0061 0003  102 008 
2.3 750 1000 ACS 1012-A1-H  0061 0003  622 009 
2.3 930 1250 ACS 1012-A2-J  0571 0003  982 0511 

2.3 1120 1500 ACS 1012-A2-K  0571 0003  933 0531 
2.3 1300 1750 ACS 1012-A3-L  0002 0003  983 0551 
2.3 1490 2000 ACS 1012-A3-M  0002 0003  254 0081 

2.3 1680 2250 ACS 1012-A3-N  0002 0003  205 0002 

3.3 315 420 ACS 1013-A1-A  0061 0003  07 004 
3.3 355 480 ACS 1013-A1-B  0061 0003  97 054 
3.3 400 540 ACS 1013-A1-C  0061 0003  78 005 

3.3 450 600 ACS 1013-A1-D  0061 0003  69 055 
3.3 500 670 ACS 1013-A1-E  0061 0003  501 006 
3.3 560 750 ACS 1013-A1-F  0061 0003  221 007 

3.3 630 840 ACS 1013-A1-G  0061 0003  131 057 
3.3 710 950 ACS 1013-A1-H  0061 0003  941 058 
3.3 800 1070 ACS 1013-A2-J  0571 0003  661 059 

3.3 900 1210 ACS 1013-A2-K  0571 0003  291 0011 
3.3 1000 1340 ACS 1013-A2-L  0571 0003  012 0021 
3.3 1120 1500 ACS 1013-A2-M  0571 0003  632 0531 

3.3 1250 1680 ACS 1013-A2-N  0571 0003  262 0051 
3.3 1400 1880 ACS 1013-A2-P  0571 0003  792 0071 
3.3 1600 2150 ACS 1013-A3-Q  0002 0003  233 0091 

3.3 1800 2410 ACS 1013-A3-R  0002 0003  673 0512 

3.3 2000 2680 ACS 1013-W1-S  0033 0024  024 0042 
3.3 2250 3020 ACS 1013-W1-T  0033 0024  274 0072 
3.3 2500 3350 ACS 1013-W1-U  0033 0024  525 0003 

3.3 2800 3750 ACS 1013-W2-V  0863 0074  685 0533 
3.3 3150 4220 ACS 1013-W2-W  0863 0074  656 0573 
3.3 3550 4760 ACS 1013-W2-X  0863 0074  447 0524 

3.3 4000 5360 ACS 1013-W3-Y  0863 0074  138 0574 
3.3 4500 6030 ACS 1013-W3-Z  0863 0074  639 0535 
3.3 5000 6710 ACS 1013-W3-1  0863 0074  1401 0595 

ACS 1000
( )
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*

**     

***   

 )ni 7 tf 6( mm 0202 )ni 6 tf 6( mm 5002
2070 mm (6 ft 8 in) )ni 8 tf 6( mm 0702  
2285 mm (7 ft 6 in)

 )tf 3 ( mm 009 )tf 3 ( mm 009

         

A S 1000C

** * * ***
kV kW hp kVA A mm kg 
4.0 300 400 ACS 1014-A1-A  0061 0003  85 004 
4.0 340 450 ACS 1014-A1-B  0061 0003  85 004 
4.0 370 500 ACS 1014-A1-C  0061 0003  56 054 

4.0 450 600 ACS 1014-A1-D  0061 0003  97 055 
4.0 520 700 ACS 1014-A1-E  0061 0003  49 056 
4.0 600 800 ACS 1014-A1-F  0061 0003  801 057 

4.0 670 900 ACS 1014-A1-G  0061 0003 511 008 
4.0 750 1000 ACS 1014-A1-H  0061 0003  031 009 
4.0 930 1250 ACS 1014-A2-J  0571 0003  661 0511 

4.0 1120 1500 ACS 1014-A2-K  0571 0003  591 0531 
4.0 1300 1750 ACS 1014-A3-L  0002 0003  422 0551 
4.0 1490 2000 ACS 1014-A3-M  0002 0003  062 0081 

4.0 1680 2250 ACS 1014-A3-N  0002 0003  982 0002 

4.0 1860 2500 ACS 1014-W1-P  0033 0024  233 0032 
4.0 2240 3000 ACS 1014-W1-Q  0033 0024  093 0072 
4.0 2610 3500 ACS 1014-W2-R  0863 0074  744 0013 

4.0 2980 4000 ACS 1014-W2-S  0863 0074  025 0063 
4.0 3360 4500 ACS 1014-W2-T  0863 0074  775 0004 
4.0 3730 5000 ACS 1014-W2-U  0863 0074  056 0054 

4.0 4100 5500 ACS 1014-W3-V  0863 0074  707 0094 
4.0 447ß0 6000 ACS 1014-W3-W  0863 0074  567 0035 
4.0 5000 6700 ACS 1014-W3-X  0863 0074  738 0085 
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